

Financial Highlights

(Rs. in million)

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Operational Results							
Gross Revenues	50.32	100.62	125.63	224.16	280.19	455.78	475.77
Financial Charges	-	0.85	11.09	30.57	14.12	2.81	2.53
Gross Margin	50.32	70.25	114.54	193.59	266.07	452.97	473.24
Profit Before Taxation	39.77	46.38	52.03	56.85	75.04	(179.55)	263.84
Profit After Taxation	27.04	32.71	44.25	44.75	63.33	(185.24)	179.31
Balance Sheet							
Net Investment in Lease	40.00	444.19	852.04	983.85	2,700.27	2,702.26	2,074.36
Shareholders' Equity	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
Total Liabilities	23.93	182.69	413.34	910.55	567.22	570.93	508.77
Total Assets	1,050.96	1,242.44	1,517.35	3,059.31	4,279.31	4,097.79	4,214.94

